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Oberliga Bayern
Runde 2

D_SB
TSV Trostberg

1 FM Bauer 0
2 IM Weil} Y5
3 Hinterreiter 0
4 M Knoll 5
5 FM Mostbauer 0)
6 Kobl 1
7 FM Huch Y5
8 Kern 1

1
Yo
1
Y2
1
0
Yo
0

3% - 4% SF Augsburg

GM Colovic

FM Vuckovic
Vuckovic

FM Lavrinenkov
Weller

FM Brickner
Abdic

Blodig
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